
1

Chao-Gan YAN, Ph.D.
严超赣

ycg.yan@gmail.com
http://rfmri.org

Institute of Psychology, Chinese Academy of Sciences

DPABINet: A Toolbox for Brain 
Network and Graph Theoretical 

Analyses

1

1

Install1

Extract ROI Time Courses2

Network Construction3

Graph Theoretical Analysis

2

4

Outline

2

Install1

Extract ROI Time Courses2

Network Construction3

Graph Theoretical Analysis

3

4

Outline

3

4

4

5

5

6

Extract ROI Time 
Courses

Functional Connectivity

Define ROI

6

http://rfmri.org/


2

Define ROI

7

Left Surface
Right Surface
Volume

7

Define ROI

8

Left Surface
Right Surface
Volume

ROI order: 
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Dosenbach et al., 2010
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Define ROI

10

11

Define ROI

11

12

Define ROI

12



3

13

Define ROI

13

14

14

Install1

Extract ROI Time Courses2

Network Construction3

Graph Theoretical Analysis

15

4

Outline

15

16

16

17

17

18'ridgep' - partial correlation using L2-norm Ridge Regression (aka Tikhonov)
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0.01:0.01:0.5 (Or called Density Range)
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Computational Methodology
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Yan et al., 2013.
Front Hum Neurosci.
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Further Help

http://rfmri.org/Course

http://rfmri.org/wiki

The R-fMRI Journal Club

Official Account: RFMRILab
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DPABI/DPABISurf/DPARSF特训营
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DPABISurf皮层数据预处理业务
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Thanks for your attention!
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